
Belagavi - Ayodhya Dham Astha Express Special/06207 - Exp - SWR 
BGM/Belagavi (Belgaum) to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

49h 15m - 2459 km - 17 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 10:35 0 1 0 42 747 SWR
2 DWR Dharwad 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 122 44 737 SWR
3 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
14:00 14:20 20m 0 1 142 63 627 SWR

4 GDG Gadag Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 200 69 654 SWR
5 KBL Koppal 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 257 54 524 SWR
6 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 285 29 466 SWR

7 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 350 55 450 SWR
8 XX-

GTLB
Guntakal Bypass Cabin 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 398 60 SCR

9 RC Raichur Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 519 75 407 SCR
10 YG Yadgir 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 588 54 365 SCR
11 SC Secunderabad Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 809 53 536 SCR
12 BPQ Balharshah 10:10 10:15 5m 0 2 1176 74 346 CR
13 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:05 13:07 2m 0 2 1384 54 309 CR
14 ET Itarsi Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 2 1683 81 329 WCR
15 JBP Jabalpur 22:00 22:05 5m 0 2 1927 65 411 WCR
16 STA Satna Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 3 2116 35 315 WCR
17 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:18 03:20 2m 0 3 2194 35 243 NCR
18 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
06:10 06:40 30m 3 2294 32 97 NCR

19 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

11:50 0 3 2459 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 10 2024 (02:56)

Oct 10 2024 (02:56)

1

1


